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City of Pittsburgh Department of Public Works

Field Information

Information is sorted alphabetically by Facility. Click on a column header to change sorting order. Filter the data by typing in the Search Box on the top right table header.

Search:
Divisionm - Famllty o Name Infield Type Usage Goal Post Lights Left Center Right AerialMap
Northern Allegheny Commons Park Martin Luther King Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 200 200 200 Aerial
Northern Allegheny Commons Park Richie McCabe - Skinned Diamond AND RectangularA 2 NO 280 320 290 Aerial
Western Alton Park _ Jim Rawe N/A Rectangular Only NO NO nla nfa n/a Aerial
Schenley  Ammon Park Josh Gibson #1 Grass w/ Skinned Baselines Diamond Only NO YES 270 200 220 Aerial
Schenley  Ammon Park Josh Gibson #2 Grass w/ Skinned Baselines Diamond Only NO YES 270 290 220 Aerial
Southern Arlington Park Bill Stoltz Skinned Diamond Cnly NO YES 210 250 240 Aerial
Southern Ariington Park Arlington #1 Skinned Diamond Only NO YES 160 230 290 Aerial
Southemn Armstrong Park ' Armstrong Skinned Diamond AND RectangularA  NO NO 240 163 122 Aerial
Northeast  Arsenal Park Bandbox Skinned Biamond Only NO NO 135 200 150 Aerial
Northeast  Arsenal Park Middle Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 200 200 200 Aerial
Western Banksville Park Banksville Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 304 354 373 Aerial
Western Banksville School Park Banksville School Skinned Diamond Only NO YES 180 175 185 Aerial
Schenley Blair St Park Ray Miller Grass Diamond Cnly NO NO 197 200 165 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #4 Brighton Hights Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 196 240 180 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #5 Brighton Hights Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 198 198 196 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #6 Camelius Sangnini Skinned ’ Diarmond Only NO NO 198 198 198 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #1 Brighton Hights Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 170 170 170 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #2 Brighton Hights Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 260 375 252 Aerial
Northern Brighton Heights Park #3 John Merry Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 310 333 327 Aerial
Southern Brookline Memorial Park Danny McGibbeny Memorial Field Skinned Diamond AND RectangularA 2 NO 200 197 197 Aerial
Southern Brookline Memorial Park Officer Stephen J. Mayhle Memorial Park  Skinned Diamond Only NO NO 130 130 130 Aerial
Southern Brookline Memorial Park Sam Bryen #2 Skinned Diamond Only NO YES 200 200 200 Aerial
Southern Brookline Memorial Park Sam Bryen #1 Skinned Diamond Only NO YES 200 200 200 Aerial
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Division
Schenley
Schenley
Eastern
Western
Northern
Northern
Southern
Northeast
Western
Western
Eastern
Eastern
Southern

Western

Western

Western
Northeast
Northern
Northeast
Northemn
Schenley
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Northern
Northern
Schenley

Facility

Bud Hammer Park
Burgwin Park
Chadwick Park
Chartiers Park
Cowley Park
Cowley Park
Devlin Park

Dinan Park
Dunbar Park
Dunbar Park

East Hills Park
East Liberty Park
Ermerald View Park (Bigbee Field)

Emerald View Park (Mt Washington
Park)

Emerald View Park (Mt Washington
Park)

Emerald View Park {Olympia Park)
Fifty-Seventh St Park
Fineview Park

Fort Pitt Park

Fowler Park

Frazier Park

Frick Park

Frick Park

Frick Park

Frick Park

Gardner Field

Garvin

Gladstone Field

Name

Bud Hammer

Burgwin

Chadwick

Chartiers

Cowley #1

Cowley #2

Devlin

Officer Eric G. Kelly Memorial Field
Dunbar #1

Dunbar #2

East Hills

East Liberty Park (OMEGA)
Bigbee

Dilworth #1 (Lower}

Dilworth #2 (Upper)

Olympia

Fifty-Seventh St (ARCO)
Fineview

Fort Pitt

Fowler

Dan Marino

Fern Hollow

Forbes & Braddock #2
Jeff Rosenthal

Stan Lederman
Gardner

Garvin

Gladstone

Infield Type
Skinned
N/A

N/A
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
N/A
Skinned

Skinned

Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
N/A

N/A

Skinned
N/A

Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned

Usage

Diamond Only

Rectangular Only
Rectangular Only

Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Biamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Cnly
Diamond Only
Diamond Only

Rectangular Only

Diamond COnly

Diamond Only

Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only

Rectangular Cnly
Rectangular Only

Diaimond Only

Rectangular Cnly

Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamon_d Only
Diamond Only
Diaimond Only
Diamond Cnly

Goal Post Lights

NO
1

2

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
2

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NC
NO
NO
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NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES

YES

YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO

Left
182
n/a

nfa

305

248
217
292
321
300
275
255
185
n/a

175

165

300
183
274
nfa

nfa

300
n/a

408
370
180
264
170
250

Center
183
n/a
nfa
375
264
220
300
315
400
372
270
240
nfa
170

175

395
180
280
nfa

nfa

320
n/a

362
386
191
257
175
290

Right
182
nfa
nla
375
178
170
296
320
275
235
255
200
nfa
190

200

365
180
234
nfa

nfa

300
nfa

267
260
192
273
188
167

Aerial Map
Aerial
Agrial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial

Aerial
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Division
Western
Western
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Eastern
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Schenley
Eastern
Northeast
Northeast
Schenley
Schenley
Northern
Northelln
Southern
Western
Southern
Southern
Northern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Southern
Southern

Southern

Facility
Herschel Park
Herschel Park
Heths Park
Heths Park
Heths Park
Highland Park
Homewood Park
Joe Natoli Park
Joe Natoli Park
Joe Natoli Park
Kennard Park
Larimer Park
Leslie Park
Leslie Park
Magee Park
Magee Park

Manchester School Park

Marmaduke
MecBride Park
McGonigle Park
McKinley Park
McKinley Park
McKnight Park
Mellon Park
Mellon Park
Mellon Park
Moncngahela Park
Moore Park

Moore Park

Name

Herschel #1 (Lower)
Herschel #2 (Upper)
Heth's #1

Heth's #2

Heth's #3
Farmhouse

Willie Stargell
Joe Natoli #1

Joe Natoli #2

Joe Natoli #3
Kennard

Larimer

John McGrane #1
John McGrane #2
Magee #1

Magee #2
Manchester
Marmaduke
Mcbride
McGonigle
Loretta Miller
McKinley #1
McKnight

Mellon #2

Mellon # 3

Mellon #1
Monongahela
Moore #2

Moore #1

Infield Ty pe
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Grass
Skinned
N/A
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Grass
Grass w/ Skinned Baselines
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
N/A
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Grass
Skinned
Skinned

Usage

Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only

Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Rectangular Only

Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Biamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond AND RectangularA
Rectangular Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond AND RectangularA

Goal Post Lights

NO
NO
NO
NO
NC
NO
NO
2

NO
NO
2

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
1

NO
NO
NO
NOC
NO
NO
2
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YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES

Left
31

180
376
362
105

180

365

340

265

130

415
n/a

150
350
328
297
320
200
269
185
195
3as
nfa

178
360
367
270
190
300

Center
368
180
315
270
105
180
295
360
360
130
405
nfa
210
285
340
340
370
150
291
197
175
285
nfa
198
345
366
200
275
410

Right
350
180
195
182
105
180
225
285
237
130
295
nfa
154
260
215
285
278
150
196
1980
140
190
nfa
179
360
360
165
200
312

Aerial Map

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aeria]

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial
Aerial

Aerial
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Division
Western
Southern
Northeast
Eastern
Southern
Southern
Northern
Schenley
Schenley
Schenley
Schenley
Schenley
Northemn
Western
Western
Southern

Southern

Northern
Northern
Northeast
Western
Western
Southern
Southern
Southern
Southern
Western

Southern

Facility

Qakwood Park
Ormsby Park

Paul J. Sciullo Il Memaorial Park
Paulson Park
Phillip Murray Park
Phillips Park
Riverview
Schenley Park
Schenley Park
Schenley Park
Schenley Park
Schenley Park
Scherer Field
Sheraden Park
Sheraden Park
Southside Park
Southside Park

Spring Garden Park
Spring Hill Park
Sullivan Park
Vanucei Field
Vanucci Field
Volunteers Field
Volunteers Field
Volunteers Field
Volunteers Field
Wabash Park
Warrington Park

Name
Qakwood
Crmsby

Officer Paul J. Sciullo il Memorial Field

Paulson
Phillip Murray
Phillips
Riverview
Oval

Panther Hollow
Schenley # 2
Schenley # 3
Mazeroski
Scherer
Sheraden #1
Sheraden #2
Quarry

Southside # 1 (Behind Arlington
Firehouse)

Michael Flynn
Spring Hill
Sullivan
Vanucei #1
Vanucci #2
Volunteers #1
Volunteers #2
Volunteers #3
Volunteers #4
Wabash

Warrington

Infield Type
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
N/A

Grass w/ Skinned Baselines

Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Grass

Skinned

Usage

Diamond Only
Diarnond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Rectangular Only
Rectangutar Only
Rectangular Only
Rectangular Only
Rectangular Cnly
Rectangular Cnly
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only
Rectangular Only
Diamond Only

Diamond Cnly
Diamond Only
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond Only
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only

Goal Post Liths

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
2

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
2

NO

NOC
NO
1

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NG
NO
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NC
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO

Left
180
155
311
250
263
nfa
nfa
n/a
nfa
nfa
n/a
183
175
200
330
nfa
200

175
270
260
175
262
185
330
195
105
n/a

206

Center
180
185
260
255
305
nfa
n/a
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
185
175
200
230
n/a
200

170
310
310
190
240
200
300
175
108
nfa

276

Right
180
160
241
280
256
nfa
nfa
n/a
n/a
nfa
nfa
185
200
185
205
nfa

200

155
315
230
183
325
185
327
196
125
n/a

200

Aerial Map
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial

Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial
Aerial

Aerial
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Division Facility
Northeast  West Penn Park
Western Westwood School
Western Westwood School
Eastern Wightman Park
Southern Winters Park

Northern Young Field Park
Showing 1 to 114 of 114 entries

Name

West Penn #1
Westwood #2
Westwood #1
Wightman
Winters
Rye-Molt

Infield Type
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned
Skinned

Usage

Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond AND Rectangulard
Diamond AND RectangularA
Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Diamond Only

Goal Post Lights

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO

Left
269
360
347
268
230
220

Center
330
255
230
185
210
270

Right

365
160
187
167
165
213

Aerial Map

Aerial

Aerial
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